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199901190000
21771

01/19/1999
08:21:05

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

199901060000
07311

01/06/1999
02:51:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FANCHER,
GORDON
EDWIN

199612260004
22331

199901190000
22971

01/19/1999
10:49:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
CHARLES

199904070001
45861

04/07/1999
12:23:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
MYRA JEAN

199509190002
60631

199904010001
36751

04/01/1999
09:36:03

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
LOUIS
FRANKLIN

199304190001
06631

199905050001
87031

05/05/1999
10:01:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199710290003
52041

199905050001
87051

05/05/1999
10:01:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199506290001
70291

199905050001
87041

05/05/1999
10:01:28

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVISON,
SANDRA C

199608290002
83421

199906210002
57551

06/21/1999
08:51:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199809220003
70291

199906300002
72541

06/30/1999
09:04:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
ROBERT G

199608280002
82831

199907190003
00481

07/19/1999
09:37:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
JOHNNY
BAIRD

199704040001
04661

199907280003
14431

07/28/1999
10:07:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
PHILLIP L

199303250000
80231

199908110003
36671

08/11/1999
08:46:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199908060003
29441

199908230003
53541

08/23/1999
11:35:35

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLLEY, C
SANFORD

199406200001
95841



199908170003
45651

08/17/1999
12:01:54

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NAILS,
PHILLIP B

199910060004
15361

10/06/1999
09:37:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HORNKOHL,
DAN C

199705080001
44351

199910260004
40401

10/26/1999
09:25:35

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHEPARD,
ELLEN C

199308310002
62631

199910260004
40431

10/26/1999
09:25:38

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDY, M J
SR

199804130001
30701

199910260004
40421

10/26/1999
09:25:37

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
CLIFFORD F

199611130003
75411

199910260004
40441

10/26/1999
09:25:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
ACADEMY INC

199910260004
40411

10/26/1999
09:25:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYNIE,
JOYCE

199609250003
16501

199910260004
40471

10/26/1999
09:25:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NAILS,
PHILLIP B

199910260004
40451

10/26/1999
09:25:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
JAMES CARY

199910260004
40491

10/26/1999
09:25:44

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, MIKE 199705080001
44311

199910270004
41781

10/27/1999
09:49:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK, ALAN T

199910280004
44591

10/28/1999
10:24:14

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199906100002
45271

199910280004
44621

10/28/1999
10:24:17

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199712310004
23081

199910280004
44631

10/28/1999
10:24:18

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, J
DENNIS

199712310004
23091

199910290004
46651

10/29/1999
10:21:34

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199708130002
57011

199910290004
46661

10/29/1999
10:21:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199705080001
44331


