Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1999;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901190000 21771	01/19/1999 08:21:05	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ACADEMY INC						
99901060000 7311	01/06/1999 02:51:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FANCHER, GORDON EDWIN					199612260004 22331	
99901190000 2971	01/19/1999 10:49:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, CHARLES						
99904070001 15861	04/07/1999 12:23:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, MYRA JEAN					199509190002 60631	
99904010001 36751	04/01/1999 09:36:03	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, LOUIS FRANKLIN					199304190001 06631	
99905050001 37031	05/05/1999 10:01:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON, SANDRA C					199710290003 52041	
199905050001 37051	05/05/1999 10:01:29	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON, SANDRA C					199506290001 70291	
199905050001 37041	05/05/1999 10:01:28	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVISON, SANDRA C					199608290002 83421	
99906210002 7551	06/21/1999 08:51:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS					199809220003 70291	
99906300002 '2541	06/30/1999 09:04:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, ROBERT G					199608280002 82831	
99907190003 0481	07/19/1999 09:37:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, JOHNNY BAIRD					199704040001 04661	
99907280003 4431	07/28/1999 10:07:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, PHILLIP L					199303250000 80231	
99908110003 6671	08/11/1999 08:46:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199908060003 29441	
199908230003 53541	08/23/1999 11:35:35	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLEY, C SANFORD					199406200001 95841	

199908170003	08/17/1999	PEOPLES	Crontor	RELEASES	NAILS			
45651	12:01:54	BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NAILS, PHILLIP B			
199910060004 15361	10/06/1999 09:37:31	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORNKOHL, DAN C		199705080001 44351	
199910260004 40401	10/26/1999 09:25:35	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEPARD, ELLEN C		199308310002 62631	
199910260004 40431	10/26/1999 09:25:38	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDY, M J SR		199804130001 30701	
199910260004 40421	10/26/1999 09:25:37	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, CLIFFORD F		199611130003 75411	
199910260004 40441	10/26/1999 09:25:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY ACADEMY INC			
199910260004 40411	10/26/1999 09:25:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNIE, JOYCE		199609250003 16501	
199910260004 40471	10/26/1999 09:25:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NAILS, PHILLIP B			
199910260004 40451	10/26/1999 09:25:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, JAMES CARY			
199910260004 40491	10/26/1999 09:25:44	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, MIKE		199705080001 44311	
199910270004 41781	10/27/1999 09:49:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, ALAN T			
199910280004 44591	10/28/1999 10:24:14	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS		199906100002 45271	
199910280004 44621	10/28/1999 10:24:17	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS		199712310004 23081	
199910280004 44631	10/28/1999 10:24:18	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, J DENNIS		199712310004 23091	
199910290004 46651	10/29/1999 10:21:34	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE		199708130002 57011	
199910290004 46661	10/29/1999 10:21:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE		199705080001 44331	